SANT TUKARAM NATIONAL MODEL SCHOOL, LATUR

(Affiliated to Central Board of Secondary Education, New Delhi Affiliation No. 1130272)

Details of Fees Structure 2025-26

Primary (Class I – V)

| Sr. No. | Type of Student | Type of Fees | First Instalment | Second Instalment |
|------------|--------------------|----------------|------------------|--|
| 1 | New | Admission Fees | Rs. 10000/- | Nil (Only ones at the time of admission) |
| | | Tuition Fees | Rs. 25500/- | Rs. 25500/- |
| 2 | Old | Admission Fees | Nil | Nil |
| | | Tuition Fees | Rs. 25500/- | Rs. 25500/- |

Secondary (Class VI - X)

| Sr. No. | Type of Student | Type of Fees | First Instalment | Second Instalment |
|------------|--------------------|----------------|---------------------|--|
| 1 | New | Admission Fees | Rs. 10000/- | Nil (Only ones at the time of admission) |
| | | Tuition Fees | Rs. 30500/- | Rs. 30500/- |
| 2 | Old | Admission Fees | Nil | Nil |
| | | Tuition Fees | Rs. 30500/- | Rs. 30500/- |

Senior Secondary (Class XI – XII)

| Sr. No. | Type of Student | Type of Fees | First Instalment | Second Instalment |
|------------|--------------------|----------------|---------------------|--|
| 1 | New | Admission Fees | Rs. 10000/- | Nil (Only ones at the time of admission) |
| | | Tuition Fees | Rs. 50000/- | Rs. 50000/- |
| 2 | Old | Admission Fees | Nil | Nil |
| | | Tuition Fees | Rs. 50000/- | Rs. 50000/- |